
Public holidays 
This service does not 

operate on weekends 

and public holidays. 

86 
Bus Route 

Darfield 

Christchurch 
Hospital 

Westfield Riccarton 

Church Corner 

Bus Interchange 

Manchester St 
Superstop 

Kirwee 

West Melton 

Key stops 

Connect to other routes 

Key 

From Darfield to City From City to Darfield 

Monday – Friday AM 

Darfield 7.00
Kirwee 7.10
West Melton 7.20
Westfield Riccarton 8.00
Bus Interchange 8.12
Manchester St Superstop 8.15

Monday – Friday PM 

Manchester St Superstop 4.37
Bus Interchange (Platform C) 4.40
Westfield Riccarton 4.55
West Melton 5.25
Kirwee 5.35
Darfield 5.45

Public holidays 
This service does not 

operate on weekends 

and public holidays. 

86 
Bus Route 

Darfield 

Christchurch 
Hospital 

Westfield Riccarton 

Church Corner 

Bus Interchange 

Manchester St 
Superstop 

Kirwee 

West Melton 

Key stops 

Connect to other routes 

Key 

From Darfield to City From City to Darfield 

Monday – Friday AM 

Darfield 7.00
Kirwee 7.10
West Melton 7.20
Westfield Riccarton 8.00
Bus Interchange 8.12
Manchester St Superstop 8.15

Monday – Friday PM 

Manchester St Superstop 4.37
Bus Interchange (Platform C) 4.40
Westfield Riccarton 4.55
West Melton 5.25
Kirwee 5.35
Darfield 5.45

Please note this service operates as an express service 
The morning trip does not pick-up passengers after Russley Rd, drop-offs only. 
The afternoon trip does not drop-off passengers before Russley Rd, pick-ups only. 

Pick up locations 
Bus stops for this service in Darfield, Kirwee and West Melton are marked on the maps overleaf. If you are unable to 
access the advertised stops to board this service, please stand in a safe roadside location along the route, within these 
townships, and signal the driver. 

From City to West Melton*
Monday – Friday 
(during school term only)

 
AM

Bus Interchange (Platform C) 6.38
Christchurch Hospital 6.45
Westfield Mall 6.50
Church Corner 6.55
Yaldhurst via W Coast Rd to Weedon Ross Rd 7.05
West Melton 7.15

*Please note this service to West Melton  
only operates during school term, on weekdays.

From City to West Melton*
Monday – Friday 
(during school term only)

 
AM

Bus Interchange (Platform C) 6.38
Christchurch Hospital 6.45
Westfield Mall 6.50
Church Corner 6.55
Yaldhurst via W Coast Rd to Weedon Ross Rd 7.05
West Melton 7.15

*Please note this service to West Melton  
only operates during school term, on weekdays.




	PTR11909_METRO_86 Darfield - City JULY25 map_01.pdf
	PTR11909_METRO_86 Darfield - City JULY25 p3.pdf

